

UTS Haberfield Sharp Regatta
Sunday, 26 June 2011

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP VASE

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL				Division 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.30	UTS 3	(Brianna Caputo)	6	5:15.00	0.00 +0.00
2	01.01	BRISBANE WATER 1	(Stephanie Harper)	1	5:22.79	7.79 +7.79
3	01.28	UTS 1	(Lily Turpin)	5	5:49.22	26.43 +34.22
4	01.02	BALMAIN 1	(Cait Jeffries)	2	6:45.80	56.58 +90.80
5	01.17	LEICHHARDT 6	(Alana Kisner)	4	7:43.82	58.02 +148.8
6	01.15	LEICHHARDT 4	(Clare Giugni)	3	8:59.99	76.17 +224.9

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP VASE

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL				Division 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.34	TARA 7	(Kate O'Gorman)	6	ntt	0.00 +0.00
2	01.31	UTS 4	(Olivia Page)	5		11.80 +11.80
3	01.05	BALMAIN 4	(Teresa Klinner-Teo)	2		0.26 +12.06
4	01.12	LEICHHARDT 1	(Elizabeth Carbone)	3		49.09 +61.15
5	01.19	LEICHHARDT 8	(Maine Monga)	4		
6	01.03	BALMAIN 2	(Sarah Jeffries)	1		

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP VASE

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL				Division 3		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.27	MOSMAN 4	(Sophie Kelly)	2	5:05.04	0.00 +0.00
2	01.41	LEICHHARDT 5	(Matty Lapstun)	5		
3	01.29	UTS 2	(G D Cook)	1		
4	01.13	LEICHHARDT 2	(Mia Carey)	4		
5	01.20	LEICHHARDT 9	(Isabella Pytka)	3		

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED)				Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	02.06	SYDNEY 1		1	3:57.00	0.00 +0.00
2	02.07	MOSMAN 1		2	4:00.18	3.18 +3.18
3	02.02	DRUMMOYNE 1		3	4:21.10	20.92 +24.10
4	02.08	DRUMMOYNE 2		4	4:46.50	25.40 +49.50
5	02.09	OLD IGNATIANS		5		

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL				Division 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	03.10	UNSW 1		3	ntt	0.00 +0.00
2	03.11	UNSW 2		4		7.18 +7.18
3	03.04	LEICHHARDT 1		2		4.15 +11.33
4	03.09	TARA 1		1		10.37 +21.70
5	03.07	MOSMAN 1		5		3.29 +24.99
6	03.12	TARA 2		6		28.71 +53.70

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 6 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL				Division 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	03.16	MOSMAN 2		3	4:24.00	0.00 +0.00
2	03.14	MOSMAN 3		6	4:28.75	4.75 +4.75
3	03.01	BALMAIN 1		1	4:31.72	2.97 +7.72
4	03.15	LEICHHARDT 2		2	4:41.87	10.15 +17.87
5	03.05	UTS 1		5	4:43.62	1.75 +19.62
	03.13	BALMAIN 2		4	did not start	

UTS Haberfield Sharp Regatta
Sunday, 26 June 2011

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	04.16	BALMAIN 1	(Jesse Guilfoyle)	5	4:32.86	0.00 +0.00
2	04.02	DRUMMOYNE 2	(Oscar Fawkes)	1	4:36.04	3.18 +3.18
3	04.09	LEICHHARDT 1	(Austen Hunt)	3	4:41.53	5.49 +8.67
4	04.15	ST JOSEPHS 1	(Thomas Jenkins)	4	4:51.27	9.74 +18.41
5	04.05	DRUMMOYNE 5	(Jordan Oosthuizen)	2	4:59.97	8.70 +27.11
6	04.17	BALMAIN 2	(Rohan Juneja)	6	5:38.62	38.65 +65.76

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 8 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	04.18	MOSMAN 1	(Tom Schranko)	5	4:36.20	0.00 +0.00
2	04.01	DRUMMOYNE 1	(Jack Fermanis)	1	4:40.04	3.84 +3.84
3	04.07	PENRITH 1	(Daniel Keene)	3	4:45.31	5.27 +9.11
4	04.08	PENRITH 2	(Maxwell Duignan)	4	5:00.02	14.71 +23.82
5	04.04	DRUMMOYNE 4	(James Holley)	2	5:03.41	3.39 +27.21

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 9 MENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	05.01	BALMAIN		2	4:07.00	0.00 +0.00
2	05.06	SYDNEY		3	4:11.61	4.61 +4.61
3	05.03	GLEBE		4	4:20.33	8.72 +13.33
4	05.04	LEICHHARDT		5	4:32.52	12.19 +25.52
5	05.02	DRUMMOYNE		1	4:34.68	2.16 +27.68

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 10 MENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	05.13	BRISBANE WATER		7	ntt	0.00 +0.00
2	05.09	LEICHHARDT 2		1		3.05 +3.05
3	05.05	UTS		2		7.08 +10.13
4	05.10	BALMAIN 2		3		3.17 +13.30
5	05.07	MOSMAN 1		4		0.83 +14.13
6	05.11	MOSMAN 2		5		7.12 +21.25
7	05.12	DRUMMOYNE		6		46.81 +68.06

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP TROPHY

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 11 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	06.09	BRISBANE WATER		1	4:31.17	0.00 +0.00
2	06.10	TARA		2	4:33.24	2.07 +2.07
3	06.04	BALMAIN 1		3	4:39.36	6.12 +8.19
4	06.03	LEICHHARDT 1		4	5:37.35	57.99 +66.18
5	06.08	LEICHHARDT 2		5	5:58.74	21.39 +87.57

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 12 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	07.07	LEICHHARDT 2	(Gerard Quinn)	1	4:34.00	0.00 +0.00
2	07.04	SYDNEY 1	(Casper Rose)	2	4:52.70	18.70 +18.70
3	07.03	GLEBE 1	(Even Jewell)	3	4:56.12	3.42 +22.12
	07.14	MOSMAN		4	Removed	

UTS Haberfield Sharp Regatta
Sunday, 26 June 2011

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 13	MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL	Division 2
CANCELLED		

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 14	MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED)	Final
Place	Crew	Lane 1000m Margins
1	08.03 GLEBE 1	1 3:48.56 0.00 +0.00
2	08.06 SYDNEY 1	2 3:49.15 0.59 +0.59
3	08.07 MOSMAN 1	3 3:49.79 0.64 +1.23
4	08.02 DRUMMOYNE 1	4 4:42.71 52.92 +54.15

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 15	WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL	Final
Place	Crew	Lane 1000m Margins
1	09.10 PYMBLE	1 4:17.31 0.00 +0.00
2	09.07 MOSMAN 1	2 4:22.48 5.17 +5.17
3	09.05 UTS 1	3 4:22.93 0.45 +5.62
4	09.11 MOSMAN 2	4 4:23.90 0.97 +6.59
5	09.12 TARA	5 4:30.76 6.86 +13.45
6	09.13 MOSMAN 2	6 4:35.11 4.35 +17.80

FOR THE : WALKER & HALL CHALLIS

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 16	HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL	Final
Place	Crew	Lane 1000m Margins
1	10.50 MOSMAN 4 (John Newcomb)	1 4:47.00 0.00 +0.00
2	10.41 SYDNEY 1 (Hugh McLeod)	2
3	10.44 LEICHHARDT 5 (Michael Terry)	3
4	10.04 BRISBANE WATER 3 (David Cullen)	4
5	10.42 LEICHHARDT 4 (Patrick Donnellan)	5
6	10.15 UTS 2 (Lizzy Blower)	6

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 17	MENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL	Final
Place	Crew	Lane 1000m Margins
1	11.06 SYDNEY 1	1 3:32.05 0.00 +0.00
2	11.07 MOSMAN 1	2 3:35.73 3.68 +3.68
3	11.05 UTS 1	3 3:36.21 0.48 +4.16
4	11.02 DRUMMOYNE 1	5 3:41.20 4.99 +9.15
5	11.09 MOSMAN 2	4 3:47.29 6.09 +15.24
6	11.03 GLEBE 1	8 3:53.72 6.43 +21.67
7	11.01 BALMAIN 1	7 3:55.14 1.42 +23.09
8	11.11 DRUMMOYNE 2	6 4:21.33 26.19 +49.28

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 18	WOMENS OPEN EIGHT	Final
Place	Crew	Lane 1000m Margins
1	12.07 MOSMAN	1 4:00.00 0.00 +0.00
2	12.04 LEICHHARDT	2 4:29.71 29.71 +29.71

UTS Haberfield Sharp Regatta
Sunday, 26 June 2011

FOR THE : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS VASE

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 19 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL				Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	13.14 TARA 4 (Bridie O'Gorman)	5	ntt	0.00	+0.00
2	13.07 BALMAIN 4 (Teresa Klinner-Teo)	1		5.37	+5.37
3	13.10 BALMAIN 7 (Ashley Reed)	3		9.21	+14.58
4	13.08 BALMAIN 5 (Sam Thomas)	2		1.70	+16.28
5	13.22 SYDNEY 1 (Laura Murray)	6		34.30	+50.58
6	13.11 TARA 1 (Olivia Bartram)	4		12.03	+62.61

FOR THE : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS VASE

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 20 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL				Division 2	
CANCELLED					

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 21 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	14.04 LEICHHARDT 1	1	3:51.28	0.00	+0.00
2	14.08 LEICHHARDT 2	2	4:15.87	24.59	+24.59
3	14.01 BALMAIN 1	3	4:37.56	21.69	+46.28

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 22 WOMENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	15.04 LEICHHARDT 1	1	4:39.00	0.00	+0.00
2	15.05 UTS 1	3	4:42.37	3.37	+3.37
3	15.08 BRISBANE WATER	7	4:42.84	0.47	+3.84
4	15.07 MOSMAN 1	2	4:45.44	2.60	+6.44
5	15.12 UTS 2	6	4:51.67	6.23	+12.67
6	15.09 TARA	8	5:04.13	12.46	+25.13
7	15.11 MOSMAN 2	5	5:05.18	1.05	+26.18
8	15.10 LEICHHARDT 2	4	5:22.19	17.01	+43.19

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 23 MENS OPEN EIGHT				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	16.06 SYDNEY 1	1	ntt	0.00	+0.00
2	16.08 SYDNEY 2	2		0.63	+0.63
3	16.07 MOSMAN	3		0.24	+0.87
4	16.02 DRUMMOYNE 1	4		14.48	+15.35
5	16.09 DRUMMOYNE 2	5		7.48	+22.83